GFS Wind Speed Forecast for NDBC 52212 from 28-Nov-2025 09:00:00 to 14-Dec-2025 09:00:00

wind Speed, knots

10 -

s ow

29-Nov

Sun

30-Nov

Mon

01-Dec

Tue

02-Dec

03-Dec

Wed

I|||“
Thu

04-Dec

Fri

05-Dec

Sat
06-Dec

07-Dec

08-Dec

09-Dec

Wed
10-Dec

Thu
11-Dec

Fri
12-Dec

Sat
13-Dec

14-Dec




